1
6
Specifications
click
No. CP-PC-2173E
APM Series Compact Proximity Sensors
FEATURES
Compact Proximity Sensors Can be Installed Anywhere.

operating state.
• Wide variety of sensor types support all kinds of applications.
ORDER GUIDE
•DC 3-wire type
Appearance
Sensor package style
Dimensions (mm)
W D H
Sensing
distance
(mm)
Location
of sensing
face
Locking
boss
Output/operation mode
(open collector)
Catalog listing
Top sensing type 8 D H
(sensing face)
D=5.9
H=9.4
(body)
D=21.6
H=5.9
2.5
Top
Not
provided
NPN
N.O. APM-A3A1
N.C. APM-A3B1
PNP
N.O. APM-A3D1
N.C. APM-A3E1
Provided
NPN
N.O. APM-B3A1
N.C. APM-B3B1
PNP
N.O. APM-B3D1
N.C. APM-B3E1
Side sensing type
8 25 5.9 Side
Not
provided
NPN
N.O. APM-C3A1
N.C. APM-C3B1
PNP
N.O. APM-C3D1
N.C. APM-C3E1
Provided
NPN
N.O. APM-D3A1
N.C. APM-D3B1
PNP
N.O. APM-D3D1
N.C. APM-D3E1
Side sensing type
8 25 7.5 Side
Not
provided
NPN
N.O. APM-C3A1-S
N.C. APM-C3B1-S
Provided NPN
N.O. APM-D3A1-S
N.C. APM-D3B1-S
Note:
Different-frequency types also available for all models. These types are appended with the letter ‘‘-F’’ is used.